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BEAUTY SALON

PRICE LIST

NAILS: MAKEUP:

HAIRCUT: EXTRAS:

Basic Manicure

Deluxe Manicure

Gel Manicure

Acrylic Nails

Nail Art

Nail Repair

Pedicure

$10,00

$10,00

$10,00

$10,00

$10,00

$10,00

$10,00

Basic Makeup

Full Glam Makeup

Bridal Makeup

Eyebrow Shaping

Eyelash Extensions

False Lashes

Makeup Lesson

$10,00

$10,00

$10,00

$10,00

$10,00

$10,00

$10,00

$10,00

$10,00

$10,00

$10,00

$10,00

$10,00

$10,00

$10,00

$10,00

$10,00

$10,00

$10,00

$10,00

$10,00

Haircut

Hair Trim

Shampoo & Style

Color Touch-Up

Full Hair Color

Highlights/Lowlights

Hair Treatment

Waxing

Facial Treatments

Eyebrow Tinting

Eyebrow Shaping

Massage

Spa Packages

Body Scrub


